• P Clamp for Liquid Tight conduit
• Plated steel with PVC cover
NYLON CONDUIT P CLAMP
Features & Benefits
Ordering Information
PRODUCT DATASHEET
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
CFCM-16 Conduit P Clamp 16mm
CFCM-20 Conduit P Clamp 20mm
CFCM-25 Conduit P Clamp 25mm
CFCM-32 Conduit P Clamp 32mm
CFCM-40 Conduit P Clamp 40mm
CFCM-50 Conduit P Clamp 50mm